
5.0

5.5

6.0

6.5

7.0

5.5

6.0

6.5

7.0

7.5

8.0

4.6

4.8

5.0

5.2

5.4

TET1 TET2 TET3

Lo
g2

 (E
xp

r)

Lo
g2

 (E
xp

r)

Lo
g2

 (E
xp

r)

**

normal
breast

(N = 143)

normal
breast

(N = 143)

normal
breast

(N = 143)

tumours
(N = 42)

tumours
(N = 42)

tumours
(N = 42)

2

3

4

5

6

Lo
g2

 (E
xp

r)

tumours
(N = 10)

5

6

7

8

9

Lo
g2

 (E
xp

r)

tumours
(N = 10)

10

Lo
g2

 (E
xp

r)
tumours
(N = 10)

1

2

3

4

5

TET1 TET2 TET3

GSE10780

GDS2635

normal
breast

(N = 20)

normal
breast

(N = 20)

normal
breast

(N = 20)

Lo
g2

 (E
xp

r)

tumours
(N = 40)

normal
breast
(N = 7)

3

4

5

6

7

Lo
g2

 (E
xp

r)

tumours
(N = 40)

normal
breast
(N = 7)

6.5

7.0

7.5

8.0

8.5*

Lo
g2

 (E
xp

r)

tumours
(N = 40)

normal
breast
(N = 7)

2.2

2.4

2.6

2.8

3.0

GDS2250
TET1 TET2 TET3


